INSEE commune
01071
01071
01071
01071
01071
01071
01071
01071

Nom commune
Cessy
Cessy
Cessy
Cessy
Cessy
Cessy
Cessy
Cessy

ID trongon
50225946
50226221
50226235
50226236
50226237
50226238
50232498
50232499

Nom trongon
D15C (3)
D984e
D1005 (12)
D1005 (11)
D1005 (10)
D1005 (9)
D15C (1)
D15C (2)

Débutant
PR 4+435
PR 0+0
PR 20+501
PR 21+070
PR 21+250
PR 21+418
PRO+0
PR2+380

Finissant
PR 5+67
PR 0+100
PR 21+070
PR 21+250
PR 21+418
PR 24+235
PR2+380
PR4+435

Catégorie Largeur

3

AW W s s BAD

100
30
30
30
30

100

100
30

Tissu
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert

Gestionnaire
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO01
CDO1
CDO1
Cbo1
CDO1



